Race Date Fresno XC Invitational

September 09, 2017 Final Team Results

Men
Mens Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Cal Poly Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):16 Average Time: 20:46.1
1 7882 Peter Cotsirilos 1 1 20:38.4 20:38.4 0:00.0
2 7885 Sean McDermott 2 3 20:40.7 41:19.2 0:02.3
3 7884 Mikey Giguere 3 6 20:44.1  1:02:03.3 0:05.7
4 7886 Alex Merder 4 10 20:51.0 1:22:54.4 0:12.6
5 7883 Robert Franklin 6 16 20:56.1 1:43:50.6 0:17.7
6 7887 Zach Wims (8) (24) 21:04.8 2:04:55.4 0:26.4
Team - San Jose St. Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):65 Average Time: 21:36.8
1 7958 Josue Gonzalez 7 7 21:04.4 21:04.4 0:00.0
2 7962 Charlie Pope 12 19 21:31.9 42:36.4 0:27.4
3 7959 Nicholas Liebmann 13 32 21:33.1 1:04:09.5 0:28.6
4 7961 Mario Perez 15 47 21:45.5 1:25:55.1 0:41.0
5 7956 Collin Dejulio 18 65 22:09.1 1:48:04.2 1:04.6
6 7957 Henry Fisher (25) (90) 23:08.1 2:11:12.4 2:03.6
Team - Fresno Pacific Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):70 Average Time: 21:41.9
1 7918 Alex Torres 10 10 21:12.6 21:12.6 0:00.0
2 7913 Chandler Maclel 11 21 21:28.1 42:40.7 0:15.5
3 7917 Connor Nolen 14 35 21:39.7 1:04:20.4 0:27.0
4 7907 Joe Carranza 16 51 21:56.4 1:26:16.9 0:43.8
5 7914 Jonathan Matson 19 70 22:12.5 1:48:29.5 0:59.9
6 7912 Adam Gonzalez (21) (91) 22:25.8  2:10:55.3 1:13.2
7 7916 Nathan Nickeson (24) (115) 22:57.8  2:33:53.2 1:45.2
8 7908 Manuel Carranza More Than 7 23:17.8 2:57:11.0 2:05.1
9 7915 Christian Nevarez More Than 7 24:13.5 3:21:24.5 3:00.9
10 7911 Chris Goertzen More Than 7 24:27.1 3:45:51.6 3:14.4
Team - Fresno State Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):73 Average Time: 21:51.1
1 7927 Joel Gonzalez 5 5 20:52.5 20:52.5 0:00.0
2 7929 Efren Reyes 9 14 21:10.8 42:03.3 0:18.2
3 7930 Michael Viano 17 31 22:08.5 1:04:11.9 1:16.0
4 7928 Alekos Mitchel 20 51 22:20.3 1:26:32.3 1:27.8
5 7925 Jose Aispuro 22 73 22:43.2  1:49:15.5 1:50.7
6 7931 Ryan Walker (23) (96) 22:45.2  2:12:00.8 1:52.6
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Race Date
September 09, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Notre Dame de Namur
Team Score (places):Inc.

7942
7946
7948
7947

Victor Akende
Kevin Maravilla
Braxton Rico
David Padilla

A WDNPF

Team - Unassigned
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 7966 Edgar Bonilla
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Fresno XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Men
Mens Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 23:41.7 23:41.7 0:00.0
Less Than 5 24:59.2 48:40.9 1:17.4
Less Than 5 25:49.6 1:14:30.5 2:07.8
Less Than 5 25:59.3 1:40:29.9 2:17.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 21:20.0 21:20.0 0:00.0
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